Let’s go in the grandway!
www.grandway.com.cn; +86-21-5445 1260; overseas@grandway.com.cn
1
GRANDWAY
FHO5000 SERIES OTDR
Convenient multi-function fiber optic tester
Design for tough outdoor environment
Description:

FHO5000-M21 850/1300 19/21 1.5/6
FHO5000-MD21
850/1300
1310/1550
19/21
35/33
1.5/6
1.5/6
FHO5000-MD22
850/1300
1310/1550
19/21
40/38
1.5/6
1/5
FHO5000-D26 1310/1550 26/24 1.5/6
FHO5000-D32 1310/1550 32/30 1.5/6
FHO5000-D35 1310/1550 35/33 1.5/6
Let’s go in the grandway!
www.grandway.com.cn; +86-21-5445 1260; overseas@grandway.com.cn
9
FHO5000-D40 1310/1550 40/38 1/5
FHO5000-D43 1310/1550 43/41 1/5
FHO5000-D45 1310/1550 45/43 0.8/4
FHO5000-T40F 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1/5
FHO5000-T43F 1310/1550/1625 43/41/41 1/5
FHO5000-T45F 1310/1550/1625 45/43/43 0.8/4
FHO5000-TC35F 1310/1550/1650 35/33/31 1/5
FHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 1/5
FHO5000-Q37F 1310/1490/1550/1625 37dB 1/5
Test parameter
Pulse Width
Single mode: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs, 20μs
Multi-mode: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs